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Benugo Bakewell Slice Traybake 60g
Short Product Name:
Bakewell Slice

Sponge cake containing almond pieces and raspberry jam.

Traded Unit GTIN: -   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Queensland Bakery Co. (Fulfil Ltd)   Suppliers Product Code : 9024-50

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1835kJ

438kcal
26g 11g 28g 0g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1835kJ 438kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1835kJ 

438kCal

Carbohydrates 48g

of which sugars 28g

Fat 26g

of which saturates 11g

Fibre 1.7g

Protein 4.2g

Salt 0g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

Made in a factory that handles other nuts and may contain fruit stalks and/or stones.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Wheat Flour (WHEAT, Calcium Carbonate (E170), Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Sugar, Butter (MILK), Water, Raspberry Conserve (10%) (Sugar, Raspberries, Gelling Agent (Citrus Pectin), Acidity Regulator (Sodium

Citrate)), ALMOND (9%), Vegetable Oil (Rapeseed), Raising Agents (E450, E500), Whole EGG Powder.

Supplier's Product Code : 9024-50

Product Added : 30 September 2021

Last Updated by Supplier : 20 April 2022

erudus id : a21113cf8658450484f7e6faaa152aa8

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Contains

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Contains

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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